
             
 

 
          

  

2025 PBE SRT Training 
   

Dec 31, 2024
 

           

  

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
  

      

Jan 6, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Research and Development and New Technology 130549 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Table Top Exercise 1337 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
  

      

Jan 13, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Carcass Collection Training Carcass Collection Training 130963 
  

  

Carcass Collection Training W-4 Carcass Collection 130994 
  

      

Jan 20, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Table Top Exercise 1337 
  

  

C-Plan Review/Tabletop  Research and Development and New Technology 130549 
  

      

Jan 27, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Carcass Collection Training Carcass Collection Training 130963 
  

  

Carcass Collection Training W-4 Carcass Collection 130994 
  

      

Feb 3, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

ACS Equipment Tagging Logic ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798 
  

      

Feb 10, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-29 Ice Mining 852 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  C-1 Containment Using Snow Berm 807 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
  

      

Feb 17, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

ACS Equipment Tagging Logic ACS Equipment Tagging Logic Overview 130798 
  

      

Feb 24, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  C-1 Containment Using Snow Berm 807 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-29 Ice Mining 852 
  

  

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
  

      

Mar 3, 2025 5:00 PM 
     

  

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Personal Protective Equipment 187 
  

  

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Respiratory Protection 124 
  

  

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Decontamination Procedures 306 
  

      

Mar 10, 2025 5:00 PM 
     



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Mar 10, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Oil Under Ice Demostration Oil Under Ice - Demonstration 312 
 

   

Mar 17, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Decontamination Procedures 306 
 

 

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Respiratory Protection 124 
 

 

PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection Personal Protective Equipment 187 
 

   

Mar 24, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Oil Under Ice Demostration Oil Under Ice - Demonstration 312 
 

   

Mar 31, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Global Positioning System (GPS) 308 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Kubota RTV900 130443 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Snow Machines 614 
 

   

Apr 7, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Joint Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

   

Apr 14, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Global Positioning System (GPS) 308 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Snow Machines 614 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853 
 

 

Global Positioning System (GPS) Kubota RTV900 130443 
 

   

Apr 21, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Joint Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

   

Apr 28, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958 
 

 

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training Wildlife Reconnaisance Training 131960 
 

   

May 5, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Wildlife Hazing Awareness SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333 
 

   

May 12, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training Wildlife Reconnaisance Training 131960 
 

 

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958 
 

   

May 19, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Wildlife Hazing Awareness SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333 
 

   

May 26, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Vessel Deckhand Training Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466 
 

   

Jun 2, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boat Safety and Handling Boat Safety and Handling/Classroom 301 
 

 

Boat Safety and Handling Boat Safety and Handling/Practical 302 
 

   

Jun 9, 2025 5:00 PM 
   



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Jun 9, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Vessel Deckhand Training Vessel Deckhand Training (2 Hour SRT Training) 466 
 

   

Jun 16, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boat Safety and Handling Boat Safety and Handling/Practical 302 
 

 

Boat Safety and Handling Boat Safety and Handling/Classroom 301 
 

   

Jun 23, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814 
 

   

Jun 30, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Jul 7, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815 
 

   

Jul 14, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-8 Deflection Booming in Stream 814 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment C-9 Exclusion Booming on River 815 
 

 

Nearshore River Boom Deployment Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Jul 21, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Jul 28, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam C-6 Underflow Dam 812 
 

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam Summer Oil Spill Operations 213 
 

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam C-4 Barriers on Land 810 
 

   

Aug 4, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 11, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam C-6 Underflow Dam 812 
 

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam C-4 Barriers on Land 810 
 

 

Shore Seal Boom/Mega Secur Dam Summer Oil Spill Operations 213 
 

   

Aug 18, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Aug 25, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Sep 1, 2025 5:00 PM 
   



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Sep 1, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Sep 8, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Nearshore Operations Nearshore Operations 239 
 

   

Sep 15, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Demobe Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Sep 22, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Boom Demobe Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304 
 

   

Sep 29, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Navigation Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

 

Navigation Exercise Charting & Navigation 339 
 

   

Oct 6, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Navigation Exercise Demonstrations/Drills/Exercise Hours 131999 
 

 

Navigation Exercise Charting & Navigation 339 
 

   

Oct 13, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Insitu Burning Training In-situ Burning Techniques 324 
 

 

Insitu Burning Training B-3 In-Situ Burning with Heli-Torch and Other Igniters 863 
 

   

Oct 20, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Volume Estimation T-7 Spill Volume Estimation 859 
 

 

Volume Estimation Intro To Oil Spill Volume Estimation 329 
 

   

Oct 27, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Insitu Burning Training B-3 In-Situ Burning with Heli-Torch and Other Igniters 863 
 

 

Insitu Burning Training In-situ Burning Techniques 324 
 

   

Nov 3, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835 
 

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817 
 

   

Nov 10, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Ice Safety Awareness Ice Safety Awareness 130447 
 

   

Nov 17, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817 
 

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835 
 

 

Sumps and Recovery On Ice Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

   

Nov 24, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter PC's Winter Equipment PC's 335 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Blower 672 
 

 

Winter PC's Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634 
 

 

Winter PC's Chain Saws 617 
 



       
 

Training Event Record Item/Courses Record Item ID 
 

   

Nov 24, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter PC's Rube Witch 646 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Machines 614 
 

   

Dec 1, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827 
 

   

Dec 8, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter PC's Chain Saws 617 
 

 

Winter PC's Rube Witch 646 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Machines 614 
 

 

Winter PC's Winter Equipment PC's 335 
 

 

Winter PC's Snow Blower 672 
 

 

Winter PC's Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634 
 

   

Dec 15, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  Winter Oil Spill Operations 212 
 

 

Winter Response Operations & Field  R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827 
 

   

Dec 22, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

SRT Year End Review Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595 
 

   

Dec 29, 2025 5:00 PM 
   

 

SRT Year End Review Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595 
 

 


